

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13290/2016

U O I And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Dinesh Kumar Agarwal Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Tanushka Saxena on behalf of Mr. Siddharth Bapna
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Ranka with Ms. Satvika Jha & Mr. Rohan Chatter

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

06/11/2025

The matter is adjourned.

List after three weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/26