

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13290/2016

U O I And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Dinesh Kumar Agarwal And ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Siddarth Bapna Ms. Tanushka Saxena Ms. Chinki Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Ranka Ms. Satwika Jha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

03/12/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted
four weeks' time to file reply.

List thereafter.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Ritu/3