

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13290/2016

U O I And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Dinesh Kumar Agarwal and Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Siddharth Bapna, Adv. with Ms.Tanushka Saxena, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Satwicka Jha, Adv. for Mr.Siddharth Ranka, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

05/05/2026

1. As a last opportunity, learned counsel for the respondents is granted four weeks time to file reply.
2. List this case on 16.07.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ