

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13290/2016
CNR: RJHC020608332016 | URN: CW / 24310U / 2016

U O I And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Dinesh Kumar Agarwal Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna Ms. Tanushka Saxena Mr. Jai Prakash Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Apeksha Bapna for Mr. Siddharth Ranka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

18/08/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) submits that, due to an oversight, reply could not be filed to the petition and seeks one last opportunity to do the needful. At her request, post this matter on 24.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J